
Form 6338 - A(C )

Type of Bankruptcy Case

Date of Petition

Creditor Number

Case Number

Request for Payment of

(Bankruptcy Code Cases - Administrative Expenses) 

Department of the Treasury/Internal Revenue Service

United States Bankruptcy Court for the 
District of

Internal Revenue Taxes

Fiduciary:

In the Matter of:

1.  The undersigned, whose business address is  

2.  Request is  made for  payment of taxes and any interest  or  penalty due under the internal revenue laws of  the United  States,  as shown below.        
3.  The ground of liability is taxes due under the internal revenue laws of the United States.

, is the agent of
     the Department of the Treasury,  Internal Revenue Service,  and is authorized  to make  this request for payment on  behalf  of  the United States.           

Administrative Claims

Taxpayer ID
Number Kind of Tax Tax Period Tax Due Interest Due Penalty Due Balance Due

XX-XXX6725 PTRSHP 12/31/2019 $0.00 $0.00 $1,230.00 $1,230.00

$0.00 $0.00 $1,230.00 $1,230.00

Total Amount Due: $1,230.00

The amount due includes interest and penalty computed to 04/20/2020.  Compound interest will accrue at the rate established
under IRC Section 6621(a) and late payment penalty will be charged under IRC Section 6651. If the claim is paid after  04/20/2020,
contact FAYE COPPLE  at  214 413-5327   for the current balance.

Penalty for Presenting Fraudulent
Claim - Fine of not more than
$5,000 or imprisonment for not
more than 5 years or both - Title 18,
U.S.C., Section 152.

Signature
        /s/ FAYE COPPLE

Date
        09/02/2021

Title
        Bankruptcy Specialist

Telephone Number
        214 413-5327

Page 1 of 1

CHAPTER 11

 HIGHLAND CAPITAL MANAGEMENT L P
300 CRESCENT COURT
SUITE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

NORTHERN
TEXAS

19-34054-SGJ11

10/16/2019

Amendment No 3 to Request for Payment Dated 04/24/2020
18833095

1100 Commerce St, MC5027DAL, Dallas, TX 75242

Case 19-34054-sgj11    Claim 11    Filed 09/02/21    Desc Main Document    Page 1 of 1

¨1¤}HV5)"     !*«

1934054210902000000000001

Claim #250  Date Filed: 9/2/2021


